
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Antoinette Gijzel 195 201 207 214 233 20 80 855 213,8 935 234

2 Manfred Lievense 205 204 233 234 178 12 48 849 212,3 897 224

3 Ben van Denzel 193 180 205 212 214 21 84 811 202,8 895 224

4 Henry van Steenis 194 186 168 191 223 20 80 768 192,0 848 212

5 Annette Koster 156 159 171 155 151 51 204 636 159,0 840 210

6 Toos van Nispen 172 148 184 163 193 38 152 688 172,0 840 210

7 Pascale Robijns 157 157 147 172 157 50 200 633 158,3 833 208

8 Daisy Bozelie 147 164 145 165 123 58 232 597 149,3 829 207

9 Stijn van Reeth 141 175 135 134 112 63 252 556 139,0 808 202

10 Martin Koster 171 125 163 156 186 39 156 630 157,5 786 197

11 Bernadette Schijf 202 225 149 161 183 14 56 718 179,5 774 194

12 Camil Bosman 201 180 174 188 164 15 60 706 176,5 766 192

13 Sandra Janssens 137 136 140 93 127 66 264 496 124,0 760 190

14 Robert van Alen 147 122 152 107 142 58 232 523 130,8 755 189

15 Guy Janssens 203 158 151 198 165 13 52 672 168,0 724 181

16 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 170 101 138 214 62 248 623 155,8 701 175

17 Johan van Nispen 185 142 141 175 125 28 112 583 145,8 695 174

Deelnemer Scratch

1e Dame

Zomertoernooi 12
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Antoinette Gijzel 195 201 207 214 233 855 213,8

2 Manfred Lievense 205 204 233 234 178 849 212,3

3 Ben van Denzel 193 180 205 212 214 811 202,8

4 Henry van Steenis 194 186 168 191 223 768 192,0

5 Bernadette Schijf 202 225 149 161 183 718 179,5

6 Camil Bosman 201 180 174 188 164 706 176,5

7 Toos van Nispen 172 148 184 163 193 688 172,0

8 Guy Janssens 203 158 151 198 165 672 168,0

9 Annette Koster 156 159 171 155 151 636 159,0

10 Pascale Robijns 157 157 147 172 157 633 158,3

11 Martin Koster 171 125 163 156 186 630 157,5

12 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 170 101 138 214 623 155,8

13 Daisy Bozelie 147 164 145 165 123 597 149,3

14 Johan van Nispen 185 142 141 175 125 583 145,8

15 Stijn van Reeth 141 175 135 134 112 556 139,0

16 Robert van Alen 147 122 152 107 142 523 130,8

17 Sandra Janssens 137 136 140 93 127 496 124,0

Zomertoernooi 
Scratch


